Surrey Age Group Championships 2026
Schedule of Events

Session: 1 24 January 2026

HDW
Heats
Heats
HDW
Finals
Finals

N WA W N -

Open/Male 12 & Over 1500 Freestyle
Female 10 & Over 50 Backstroke
Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Breaststroke
Female 12 & Over 400 IM

Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Breaststroke
Female 10 & Over 50 Backstroke

Session: 2 24 January 2026

Heats
Heats
HDW
HDW
Finals
Finals

U1 NN oG

Female 10 & Over 100 Breaststroke
Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Freestyle
Female 10 & Over 200 Backstroke

Open/Male 10 & Over 200 Butterfly
Female 10 & Over 100 Breaststroke
Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Freestyle

Session: 3 25 January 2026

HDW
HDW
Heats
Heats
HDW
Finals
Finals

9
10
11
12
13
12
11

Female 12 & Over 800 Freestyle
Open/Male 10 & Over 400 Freestyle
Female 10 & Over 50 Freestyle
Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Butterfly
Female 10 & Over 200 IM
Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Butterfly
Female 10 & Over 50 Freestyle

Session: 4 25 January 2026

Heats
Heats
HDW
HDW
Finals
Finals

14

Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Backstroke

15 Female 10 & Over 100 Butterfly
16 Open/Male 10 & Over 200 Freestyle
17 Female 10 & Over 200 Breaststroke

14
15

Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Backstroke
Female 10 & Over 100 Butterfly

Session: 5 7 February 2026

HDW
Heats
Heats
HDW
Finals
Finals

Session: 6

Heats
Heats
HDW
HDW
Finals
Finals

Session: 7

HDW
HDW
Heats
Heats
HDW
Finals
Finals

Session: 8

Heats
Heats
HDW
HDW
Finals
Finals

18
19
20
21
20
19

Female 12 & Over 1500 Freestyle
Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Backstroke
Female 10 & Over 50 Breaststroke
Open/Male 12 & Over 400 IM
Female 10 & Over 50 Breaststroke
Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Backstroke

7 February 2026

22
23
24
25
22
23

Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Breaststroke
Female 10 & Over 100 Freestyle
Open/Male 10 & Over 200 Backstroke
Female 10 & Over 200 Butterfly
Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Breaststroke
Female 10 & Over 100 Freestyle

8 February 2026

26
27
28
29
30
29
28

Open/Male 12 & Over 800 Freestyle
Female 10 & Over 400 Freestyle
Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Freestyle
Female 10 & Over 50 Butterfly
Open/Male 10 & Over 200 IM
Female 10 & Over 50 Butterfly
Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Freestyle

8 February 2026

31
32
33
34
31
32

Female 10 & Over 100 Backstroke
Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Butterfly
Female 10 & Over 200 Freestyle
Open/Male 10 & Over 200 Breaststroke
Female 10 & Over 100 Backstroke
Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Butterfly



