## Surrey Age Group Championships 2026 Schedule of Events

Session: 1	24 January 2026	Session: 5	7 February 2026
HDW	1 Open/Male 12 & Over 1500 Freestyle	HDW	18 Female 12 & Over 1500 Freestyle
Heats	2 Female 10 & Over 50 Backstroke	Heats	19 Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Backstroke
Heats	3 Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Breaststroke	Heats	20 Female 10 & Over 50 Breaststroke
HDW	4 Female 12 & Over 400 IM	HDW	21 Open/Male 12 & Over 400 IM
Finals	3 Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Breaststroke	Finals	20 Female 10 & Over 50 Breaststroke
Finals	2 Female 10 & Over 50 Backstroke	Finals	19 Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Backstroke
Session: 2	24 January 2026	Session: 6	7 February 2026
Heats	5 Female 10 & Over 100 Breaststroke	Heats	22 Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Breaststroke
Heats	6 Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Freestyle	Heats	23 Female 10 & Over 100 Freestyle
HDW	7 Female 10 & Over 200 Backstroke	HDW	24 Open/Male 10 & Over 200 Backstroke
HDW	8 Open/Male 10 & Over 200 Butterfly	HDW	25 Female 10 & Over 200 Butterfly
Finals	5 Female 10 & Over 100 Breaststroke	Finals	22 Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Breaststroke
Finals	6 Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Freestyle	Finals	23 Female 10 & Over 100 Freestyle
Session: 3	25 January 2026	Session: 7	8 February 2026
HDW	9 Female 12 & Over 800 Freestyle	HDW	26 Open/Male 12 & Over 800 Freestyle
HDW	10 Open/Male 10 & Over 400 Freestyle	HDW	27 Female 10 & Over 400 Freestyle
Heats	11 Female 10 & Over 50 Freestyle	Heats	28 Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Freestyle
Heats	12 Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Butterfly	Heats	29 Female 10 & Over 50 Butterfly
HDW	13 Female 10 & Over 200 IM	HDW	30 Open/Male 10 & Over 200 IM
Finals	12 Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Butterfly	Finals	29 Female 10 & Over 50 Butterfly
Finals	11 Female 10 & Over 50 Freestyle	Finals	28 Open/Male 10 & Over 50 Freestyle
Session: 4	25 January 2026	Session: 8	8 February 2026
Heats	14 Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Backstroke	Heats	31 Female 10 & Over 100 Backstroke
Heats	15 Female 10 & Over 100 Butterfly	Heats	32 Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Butterfly
HDW	16 Open/Male 10 & Over 200 Freestyle	HDW	33 Female 10 & Over 200 Freestyle
HDW	17 Female 10 & Over 200 Breaststroke	HDW	34 Open/Male 10 & Over 200 Breaststroke
Finals	14 Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Backstroke	Finals	31 Female 10 & Over 100 Backstroke
Finals	15 Female 10 & Over 100 Butterfly	Finals	32 Open/Male 10 & Over 100 Butterfly